Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
✓✓✓✓✓ 80C186 processor, 10, 12.5, 16 MHz
✓✓✓✓✓ 512K 16-bit RAM, 384K EPROM
✓✓✓✓✓ 80C187 math coprocessor option
✓✓✓✓✓ 8/16-bit STD BUS transfers
✓✓✓✓✓ CMOS construction, 5V only
✓✓✓✓✓ RUN.EXE™ firmware for PC languages

� DMA/Timer:  10-pin header, mating
connector Ansley 609-1001M
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SB8186 80C186, 512K RAM, 10MHz
SB8186-12 80C186, 512K RAM, 12MHz
SB8186-16 80C186, 512K RAM, 16MHz
DK8186 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
186OPT1 Battery-backed Clock Option
186OPT2 32K battery-backed RAM
186OPT3 128K battery-backed RAM
186OPT10 Socket Adaptor for 80C187
186OPT11 80C187 Math Corocessor
Default Ports,
Interrupts
Ports Interrupt Function
276-27A IRQ5 LPT1